

Heart of the Community Award

salutes



Damian Family Care Centers, Inc. DamianHealth.org

Damian Family Care Centers, Inc.



L to R: Peter A. Grisafi, Damian Family Care Centers, Inc., Lawrence J. Tenenbaum, Jaspan Schlesinger LLP

ABOUT DAMIAN FAMILY CARE CENTERS

The Mission of Damian Family Care Centers is to:

- Improve the health status of our patients;
- Provide staff who are culturally sensitive and appropriately credentialed to diagnose and treat our patients;
- Provide care to underserved populations;
- Provide safe, quality primary and specialty services regardless of language, cultural barriers or ability to pay.

WORKING WITH JASPAN SCHLESINGER

Jaspan Schlesinger LLP proudly supports the purpose, values, and goals of the Damian Family Care Centers. Partner Larry Tenenbaum has had a long affiliation with Damian and continues to support their efforts to provide much-needed health services to under-served communities.

